8802399
2003339
2020985
9204002
1717350
7801932
8706025
9001762
0924189
9802380
3509580
9304480
5400798
7808471
8101545
0765039
8101070
9205988
8503688
9505028
8105532
9201058
9700767
8304220
7906308
0610345
0812626
8806674
0817597
7800081
8101033
0765895
1110560
3505351

9302392
1829070
1110783
1114251
1213736
1010996
0513898
9206250
9003831
8403168
0212458
1312872
4017123
9805381
1013495
1013732
1211978
9802433
1111557
0513720
0925403
4421405
7909905
9501924
1416588
8605327

2016 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
CAVPBELL JR HARLAN
TAYLOR ROB M
LOVELESS | | M TCH
DRESSLER DAVE
GRESLEY GARL E

FLI NT JAMES H
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
LEVIN JAKE B
JENDRE FLI P

OHYE KAY

Bl CKNELL DAVE
FLOYD CLAY

PASCCE FRANK L
LUNSFORD V TANK
DENNI S M KE W
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
HARRI S DEVON B
BATEMAN KI M S
HAYES F DARRYL

SI M5 KENNETH A
HEEG KEI TH N
DOORLY BRENDAN P
FOPPE SAVANTHA J
ZAUHAR MARK L

ZEl GLER JOHN H
RYAN DAN F

JONES BRADLEY

W LBURN TREY
KINGREY NI CK B
GREEN THOVAS A SR

TRAMVELL MATT P
NEAL TOM C

BROWN CHANDLER

DI ETZ BEN R
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
FOALER BOBBY R
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
KEMPER BARRY W
WOMVER URBAN R

W LBURN JENNI FER M
RCSS SCOIT A

W NN HENRY E
DEHABEY M KE
GALLOMAY JR THOVAS
HAMLIN M KE H
BURTON BRUCE J
BRADFORD GARRETT
WEBB JEFFREY A
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
ALLNUTT JAMES T
LO TZ ANDREW J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
M LLER STEVEN D
GOUGE NOAH C
PAPPAS GEORGE A

390
390
390
388
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
384
384
383
381
381
381
381
380
379
379
378
378
377
377
376
376
375
374
371
371
362

391
388
387
387
386
386
386
386
384
384
384
383
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379

ALL AROUND
3A LI NCOLN
3A TRI BUNE
3A MANHATTAN
3A NASHVI LLE
3A SUBV EL PASO
3A SUBV HOAGLAND
3A BARKER
3A RElI STERSTOMN
3A MONTREAL
3A SUBV YOUNGSTOWN
3A S. VT CDESSA
3A EAST HAVEN
3A PORTSMOUTH
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
3A METAMORA
3A LDY1 AUDUBON
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A NEWIOVN
3A STANTON
3A LOGANSPORT
3A LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
3A VEST BLOOWFI ELD
3A NI LES
3A SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
3A NAZARETH
3A JR H GH R DCE
3A VET CDESSA
3A JG.D MANCHESTER
3A RI CHWOOD
3A BURLI NGTON
3A ABI NGDON
3A JG.D ETA LE
3A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA FERNADI NA BEACH
AA SUBV TI PTON
AA JGA.D GERVANTOWN
AA JA.D ELKO
AA GENEVA
AA JA.D GRACEY
AA JA.D ROCHESTER
AA VET MONRCE
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA LDY1 FAI R OAKS RANCH
AA SUBV DALLAS
AA GUTHRI E
AA VET TOLEDO
AA GREENSBCRO
AA JG.D CROMAELL
AA SUBV VERO BEACH
AA S.JR W NCHESTER
AA SUBV AUBURN
AA JG.D VESTON
AA WOODBI NE
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA SUBV BRESLAU
AA BEDFCRD
AA JR JEFFERSON
AA SUBV DULUTH

—THdxAXRZ
ZrzZzmnomm

SZERZZRIR-z3590208%

47120
SRRZLER

KY



9701925
1707385
8601031
0902985
1726676
9200289
9801429
8202756
0920206
4207550
0613147
9101853
0210963
8904995
0214527
0216715
1012829
0814616
0920903
3705430
1014507
4011311
9911152
9402546
8805077
0514626
5709000
1410202
2300600
1909650
8500524
9900945
0811048
0619648
8800198
8604069
0922031
1110627
0316130
3713510
8502268
0211435
8406473
9005552
2514641
4001787
1839210
0765547

1016263
8905594
0766763
1113514
1012926
2515497
1315199
8503832
9905030
3801822
4405566
9905031
1311443
9803525
8000711
1113566
0813375
1731129

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
Bl CKLE CHARLES H
KERR JOHN B
DAYTON W LLI AM L
HERMES PAT

NEYER JCE

DAMRON DOUGLAS E
WADE MARK T
JEVELL DAVI D
JORDAN TERRY

COX DOUG

COOPER ROBERT R
BROOKS MAYNARD R
WELCH KElI TH E
DEMENT JOE

Bl GRAS COLLIN J
SCHUMPERT JACK L
DEMENT AMY L
RECLA JOSEPH N
CLARY DAVI D K
GERLI CH DALE
CALDWELL RONALD
JAMES BRI AN K
HAAF CLI FF R
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
JACKSON CHARLES W
DUWE H JOHN
MANNI NG KOLTON
STI NSON JR CALVI N
GOOCH GARY G
TURNER BARRY W
BROAN JERRY L
COPE SHELDON R
ELLI OTT MAC

KI RKSEY JOHN C
THOVPSON MARY C
PLUNKETT BI LL
COCK  DAN

M LLER M KE L
LATOCHA M CHAEL
HORENBURG THOVAS A
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
M LBACH DEMAI NE
KERCE DONALD W
SUTTON STEVE E

W SE PEGGY ANN
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
HUMBY HARRY J

BALLARD JIMME D
HOFFMAN DONALD D
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
STUMBO ASHLEY N
FORESTER ANTHONY
WARNI CK ROBERT W
MOORE TY V

VWHYDE GEORGE J
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
TAYLOR DENNI S L
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
DI XON CYRIL D
SCHM DT BRUCE A
GURKOWSKI  JAMES H
LARKI N THOVAS W
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
REYNCLDS OSKER P
JORDAN BI LL

379
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
367
366
365
365
365
365
364
363
361
360
360
358
357
356
353
353
349

382
379
378
377
377
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
371
370
370
370

ZEZEEEEEEEEEEZEE T EREE 2R R R R R EEREE 2RSSR EEREEREEREEREER

VET
VET
SUBV
S. VT
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET

VET
LDY1
JGA.D

VET
JGA.D

VET

VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
S. VT

VET

S. VT
SUBV
VET

LDY2

SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
S.JR
S. VT
VET

VET
VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
JR

S. VT

MENDON

SOUTH ELG N
CAVPBELLSVI LLE
TYRONE
HEYWORTH
WALTON

HUNTI NGTON
VESTFI ELD
GLOUCESTER

ST THOVAS
ALLENSVI LLE
VERNON

NEW TAZEWEL L
BATH

QAKFI ELD

EAST MONTPELI ER
ST PETERSBURG
QAKFI ELD
MAHANOY PLANE
PHOENI X

ELI ZABETH
LEESBURG
BETHLEHAM
CAZENOVI A
KERSEY

VELL SBURG

MADI SON
MAQUOKETA
PROSPECT HARBOR
RUTLEDGE
BEDFORD NS
VEST LAFAYETTE
LI TTLE MEADOS
MADI SON
HYATTSVI LLE
SOLON

MARI ANNA
JACKSON
ROCKWOOD
POVPEY

STATEN | SLAND
OLEY
CEDARBURG
CRESCENT CI TY
VEST RI VER
MCCONNELSVI LLE
NORTH VERNON
W NNI PEG

NEW PORT RI CHEY
HI LLSDALE
WALCOTT
SHELBY

W LM NGTON

SI LVER SPRI NG
BENTON
JAVESTOMN
WATERLOO

Pl SGAH FOREST
OLEY
WATERLOO
BEAVER

BERLI N
BEAUMONT
BERRYVI LLE
MONROVI A
BLOOM NGTON
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1010420
9903093
9903733
8305035
4208180
4025120
1419547
1111701
9402374
9304782
8803753
9702714
7911195
0901882
0113103
9001086
0922462
9912075
9202488
9101866
0922503
1714448
9801993
7900022
8302768
1210118
9202977
9100794
8600814
0111328
1213001
9401514
8004683
0410688

1211683
1517251
1311183
1414776
0210298
1515654
4212680
1113691
0811231
9603773
9903845
9503070
9400929
9402334
8000712
9911231
1418245
0202417
9601022
0921323
9505046
1100975
8702154
9203931
1211548
9703474
0516861
9200404
9602958
9605430
1833235
7906432

DEBCRD MATTHEW D
GARCI A FELI PE

TRI MBACK JUSTON L
REYNOLDS GARY

LEE BOB

GLATZ BOB

FLENER RUSSELL A
JOHNSON JUSTI N

DI CKMAN KAREN L
ROBI LI O JAY S

| SNER D MARK
GODEZ JIM A
SWARTZ PATRI CK E
BROWN JR VERNCN J
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
MUELLER JOHN A
MOORE PERRY
BRENNER ROCER
GABRI EL BRI AN B
BATTI STA RCBERT A
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
CRI PE DUANE E

GEl SER BRI AN W
ZERNGAST LARRY
JOHNSON WAYNE C
NCFTZ JACK H

SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
ASTUTO SAMUEL
FABER JAMES P
RCSSI PAUL L
KOBECK ANDREW C
W NCK GRANT E
SCHULTZ ROBERT D
THOVAS JOHN F

DAVI S KJ

GLAZER WOCDROW V
LAVWRENCE W LLI AM J
WELSH BRADY G
BRYANT RONALD K
DI XON RALPH J
ROMAN JCHN H
MALONE JUSTI N
EATON PETER C
JONES DAN R
ROUSSEL JOHN F
CARVER BOB C
HANI NG COURTNEY G
STENBACK DOUG E
LARKIN VICKIE L
FEAGA JANICE M
BEAVER WESLEY E
ERTEL RAYMOND W
PENTRACK DAVI D R
FOX GUY D

GEHRI G ED E
BURKERT JERRY L
SHARP RI CHARD A
BOASER RI CK

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
TARBUK TIM N
SCOTT ROBERT A
MALCOLM | AN F
WATKI NS JOHN E
KALEJS ANDY G
RCBERTS W LLARD E
PICKITT JOHN L

369
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
360
360
360
360
359
357
356
350
349
348
347
347
340

385
382
380
379
378
377
376
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
368
367
366
366
366
364
363
363
363
362
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JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

JR
LDY1

VET
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
VET
JR
VET

SUBV

S. VT

JG.D
S. VT
SUBV
VET

S.JR
S.JR

S.JR

VET
S. VT
JGA.D
SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY2
LDY2
S.JR

VET
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

VET
VET
VET
S. VT
S. VT

BELLEVI EW
M LTON

PI TTSVI EW
WARRENS
VESTON

ST LOUI S

Ml CARMEL
SHARON GROVE
CAPE CCRAL
CORDOVA

Rl PLEY
TAMPA
RONCEVERTE
AUBURN
SALEM

ST MARYS
FENNVI LLE
WAUSEON
WATERLOO CAN
MANAHAVKI N
HAZLETON
CERRO GORDO
ORTONVI LLE
Pl TTSBURG
ST FRANCI SVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
SPRI NGDALE
ROCHESTER
TOW\VI LLE
G RARD
VESTPO NT
YOUNGSTOVN
ZI RCONI A
GAHANNA

MJURFREESBORO
NEW PRAGUE
HERRI N
WAVERLY
JOHNSTOMN
UPTON

VIRG L
BRANCHVI LLE
SEABROOK
CHELSEA
SPENCERVI LLE
ELKTON

NEW LEXI NGTON
SI MPSONVI LLE
BEAUMONT
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
DANVI LLE
ORLEANS
JOHNSTOMN
NAPLES
BLOOMER
DOVER
LANSI NG
CDESSA
HUDSON

| MPERI AL

Bl LLERI CA
NORTH BAY

FT WASHI NGTON
ROVE

OKEANA
CHARLOTTE

PERZ28Z23R-H=-REQQ=REZ &2
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7810285
1010356
9914941
0516944
9405587
4416660
9502678
7805700
0513462
9501604
3716033
9404806
0611797
1305579
1210868
9300195
8501702
0100485
0921322
9504802
1313909
8405896
4409222
8504901
1214082
0762267
0764568
2802690
1300915
0413621
5001895
8001033
3702564
1303268
9501609
4440128
5717962
1003994
1114786
7900115
0510115

8703441
0113029
8403948
8900890
1211077
8902798
5725075
1112023
5710545
1211043
1311678
9204991
9104229
0617283
9605107
4036870
8300073
1414554
1312485
0611271
7804468
8600820
0312478
8903702
8105548

Cl ESLI K M KE

BELL JEFF

H LL JOHN H

BROWN LLOYD GEORGE
HAYDEN B KEVI N

GEl SER PATRIC C

RI EDL LEONARD E
SCHNECK GENE D
JACOBS JAKE
BLEVI NS JAMES L

M NCEL M CHAEL
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
Al TKEN GREGORY W
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
MARTI N HANNAH R
DECKER TI FFANY J
KAZEN CARL F

CRI SMOND LARRY
MANNI NG JOHN
BURLESON W LLI AM E
MASON M CHAEL S
MARSH JOYCE L
CLARK SCOTT

LAWSON HONDO D
JAM SON MARK A
BARBOUR BOB C
BARKER ROBERT R
CEYNOMA MARK J

VWH SNANT KATI E GRA
MUSANTE LOUI S R
FREEMAN THOVAS H
GENTILE CARL D
BENO T JOE

HARLLEE JR PETER S
THI GPEN BI LLY J
SHUSTER DAVID A
KASZYNSKI JEROME E
LEVERI NG CARL R
LOCKE TRACE M
SHAKE LANCE L
CAMPBELL LUTHER L

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
PEARSON DAVID C
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
LAVWRENCE | AN
BONNELL GARY A
OLSON GARY L

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
FELTS THOVAS L
DAY AUSTIN S
SCHEU JEFFREY M
FASANO MARI O J

VRl GHT SKI PPER W
TUCKER JOHN
GRIFFIN BILLY C
KOCM T OITO I 1]
JONES RANDY
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
HUNT ROBERT A

WElI SENSEL RI CH

H LL LARRY C

H LL JR ROBERT M
BELLERI VE THERESA
BCEHLER BOBBY

361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
357
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
352
352
351
351
350
349
349
348
348
348
347
347
345
344
344
342
340
331
316
267

382
377
376
375
373
372
372
371
371
369
369
368
368
367
366
365
365
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
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O000000000000000000000000
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SS5555

Lanmvnmnonnn
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G
Sl

SUBV

LDY2
S.JR
VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
JG.D
VET

S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT

LDY1

NAPLES

MANLI US
MUNCI E

DUNN

ST PETERSBURG
SUNBURY
CAZENOVI A
SEYMOUR
JACKSONVI LLE
GETTYSBURG
WEST FALLS
RUSH

SPARTA

TAMPA

PEKI N
JAMESTOMNN
REHOBOTH

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
BATH

PORT ALLEGANY
PRI NCE FREDERI CK
DANI ELSVI LLE
MCMURRAY
ROCKY RI DGE
LOGANSPORT
CBS CANADA NL
EARLVI LLE
PERHAM
LAKEVI EW

MADI SON
MEMPHI S

ERI E

ROVE
PALMETTO
SHELBY

BETHEL PARK
SUSSEX
BETTERTON
BUFFALO CENTER
MANCHESTER
V\HI TEFI SH

WASHI NGTON CH
PALM BAY
SAVANNAH

WEST PALM BEACH
HERRI N

NEW PORT RI CHEY
GOOSE CREEK

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
SHAVWANO
BOALI NG GREEN
GROTON

NEW HAVEN

PLANT G TY
PORTUGAL COVE ST P
RI CHMOND HI LL
TW NSBURG

BOONE

GENEVA

Pl NECREST

PLAI STOWV
VWAUTOVA

DELRAY BEACH
FAYETTEVI LLE
WATERTOWN

BRI CK

FL

I'N
NC
FL
PA

I'N
FL
PA

KY
L
FL
L

FL
PA
PA

PA
PA

I'N

AP

AR

TN
PA

FL
NC
PA

A
TN

FL
TN

IL
FL
SC
FL
KY
FL
AP
NC

FL
NH

FL
NC



4213528
8607346
1010355
8904512
0214200
0410645
1416742
1510217
8400611
0514704
4031480
1913615
0815893
9902467
8904255
0922032
8900064
8002634
8904390
8501704
8600315
3504850
8105483
0920104
9902947
0316237
1314788
1112427
9700475
1211604
0616665
8706942
9002239
3800560
7906452
9901663
0113876
9801981
8704478
1316334
2604493
1112907

1216182
8304462
0216437
9503530
1016185
1011249
1212157
1822480
9400568
1311850
2000115
1214695
1510333
1839558
8602465
8903392
9802401
3715200
1115059
0613146
2506790
8605718
9905213
1011313

SMTH WL

HONE W LLI AM L
BELL DEBCRAH
LOVELESS M ALAN
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
MCCCORD JEAN F
ARENDT JEFFREY D
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
CARNEY DENNI'S J
ADAMS DEAN A
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
JOHNSON BRAD

KI SSELSTEI N RI CHAR
FRAZI ER GARY L
CAVEGLI A THEODORE
PLUNKETT MARCY
DCDSON RI CHARD G
NCRD JOHN R

BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
KAZEN EVELYN A
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
FREDERI KS PETER
MARSH LEE E
FORTUNE TED R
BLOESL M KE J
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
PRICE WLL H
CARVER CHRI STOPHER
BONI N DONALD H
BAKSH TORRANCE
JACOBS SARAH J
BURRELL M CHAEL R
COHEN PETER V
GALLOWAY HUNTER I |
KETRON FRANK D
THARP JERRY L
MOORE KENNETH L
SM TH ROGER B

Kl DD RAYMOND L
BOSS SR RICHARD J
SEVI GNY RONALD D
TORRES M CHAEL

VWH TMAN ELWOOD
MATHI AS JERRY A
BECKER PAUL A
CARTER MARVIN D
PETI PAS MONTY W
LONG GUY R

MALONE EM LY R
KOT' RONALD

LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
LI TTLE ROBERT F
DRESSLER DENI SE
FRANZ WAYNE K
MALI N JAMES M
THOVPSON JCOHN
SHERRY M CHAEL J
CARNEY PEGGY

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
DAl LEY HOMARD
COX LI NDA M
HCHMAN J GREGORY
SI PPEL DELI A
HASKI NS PATRI CK E
WOOD GLORIA A

360
359
358
357
357
356
356
356
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
350
349
349
348
346
345
344
341
341
341
341
341
340
339
339
339
338
337
336
333
333
326
326
320
316
316

379
366
364
363
361
361
357
353
352
351
351
351
348
348
345
344
344
343
343
336
336
336
335
334

O00O00000000000000000000UO 000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000

S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
JGA.D
LDY2

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

LDY2
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
VET

JG.D

JR
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2

VET
S. VT

SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET

VET
JR
S. VT
SUBV

LDY2
S. VT
JR

LDY2

LDY2

VET
LDY2
SUBV
LDY2

VERNER
CHARLOTTE
MANLI US
MJURFREESBORO
WASHI NGTON CH
TYRONE

MAPLE PLAIN
JAMESVI LLE
NEW HOPE
NORTH HAMPTON
CANFI ELD
MASON CI TY
RI CHLAND
BARNESVI LLE
BUTLER

MARI ANNA
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOOM NGTON
SPRI NGDALE
REHOBOTH
LANGHORNE
STOCKTON
DANI ELSVI LLE
CDESSA
BRANDON
POLAND

ZI ONVI LLE
ELKTON

G BSONI A
PORT ORANGE
JACKSONVI LLE
MYRTLE BEACH
PALM BEACH GARDENS
GREENSBCRO
GREENVI LLE
RAYMOND
CRLANDO

RI DGEVI LLE
CORBI N

GRAND | SLAND
SEABROCK
SEFFNER

Rl XEYVI LLE

M DDLEVI LLE
TWO RI VERS

Ml ZI ON

VWH TBOURNE CANADA
BRADENTON
BRANCHVI LLE
PUNTA GORDA
STURGEON FALLS
W NDHAM

EL PASO
SUMMVERVI LLE
LEXI NGTON
VESLEY CHAPEL
STETSON

NEW HOPE

CHI PPEVWA FALLS
HOBE SOUND
OLD FORCGE
ALLENSVI LLE
CDESSA

CDESSA
STREAMAOOD
SHELCCTA

FL

AP



1511455
4107750
0511690
0611151
1313087
1211038
1004090
0811102
0766836
3500550

1211683
1517251
1211978
1414776
1315199
1211077
1418245

0925403
1416588
0812626
1113566
1111701
1210118
1212157
1210868
1510333
1112427

1114251
1110783
1010996
0513898
1013495
1111557
0817597
1113691
1014507
0920903
1110560
1211043
1010420
1410202
0214200
1213001
0316237
1114786

1829070
7801932
1717350
9802380
9003831
0212458
8101545

KAKNES PAUL R
ROBY JCOE C
CLARKE EDWARD G
TUCKER PETER
NORD DONNA J

VWH TAKER TODD
MACDONALD ROBERT
CCOPE LAURENE M
SCHI AVI WAYNE |
FLAYDERVAN RUTH

DAVI S KJ

GLAZER WDOODROW V
BRADFORD GARRETT
VELSH BRADY G
MOORE TY V
LAVWRENCE | AN
BEAVER WESLEY E

LO TZ ANDREW J
GOUGE NOAH C
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
JOHNSON JUSTI N
NCFTZ JACK H
MALONE EM LY R
MARTI N HANNAH R
MALI N JAMES M
CARVER CHRI STOPHER

DI ETZ BEN R

BROWN CHANDLER
FOALER BOBBY R
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
HAMLIN M KE H

RAM REZ FEDERI CO
ZEl GLER JOHN H
MALONE JUSTI N
GERLI CH DALE
RECLA JOSEPH N
KINGREY NI CK B
DAY AUSTIN S
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
MANNI NG KOLTON
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
KOBECK ANDREW C
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
LOCKE TRACE M

NEAL TOM C
GRESLEY GARL E
DRESSLER DAVE
JENDRE FLI P
WOVER URBAN R
ROSS SCOIT A
LUNSFORD V TANK

333
333
333
328
327
318
318
310
309
308

385
382
382
379
374
373
370

380
379
377
370
365
359
357
356
348
341

387
387
386
386
382
381
376
375
373
373
371
369
369
369
357
348
341
331

388
387
387
386
384
384
384

D LOWELL
D CHULA VI STA
D VET N CHARLESTON
D SuBV PORTUGAL COVE NL
D LDY2 BLOOM NGTON
D SuBV FRANKLI N GROVE
D VET BARKHANSTED
D LDY2 LI TTLE MEADOWS
D VET QAKFI ELD
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR MURFREESBORO
B S.JR NEW PRAGUE
AA  S.JR W NCHESTER
B S.JR WAVERLY
A S.JR BENTON
C S.JR HERRI N
B S.JR DANVI LLE
JUNI OR
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
AA JR JEFFERSON
3A JR H GH R DGE
A JR BERRYVI LLE
A JR SHARON GROVE
A JR Pl TTSBURGH
D JR BRANCHVI LLE
B JR PEKI N
D JR LEXI NGTON
C JR ELKTON
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD ELKO
AA  JGLD GERVANTOWN
AA  JGLD GRACEY
AA  JGLD ROCHESTER
AA  JGLD CROMIAEL L
AA  JGLD VEESTON
3A  JGLD MANCHESTER
B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
AA  JGLD ELI ZABETH
AA  JGLD MAHANOY PLANE
3A  JGLD ETO LE
C JGLD BOW.I NG GREEN
A JGLD BELLEVI EW
AA  JGLD MAQUOKETA
C JGLD WASHI NGTON CH
A JGLD VESTPO NT
C JGLD POLAND
B JGLD BUFFALO CENTER
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV TI PTON
3A  SuBV HOAGLAND
3A  SuBV EL PASO
3A  SuBV YOUNGSTOMN
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
AA  SUBV DALLAS
3A  SUBV VEEST HARRI SON
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KY
PA
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KY
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KY

FL
TN

L
PA
KY
KY
FL
A

TN

€2%rzz

zZ



7808471
8703441
1016263
1013732
9205988
9802433
7909905
8605327
7906308
8601031
0766763
8202756
9200289
0613147
0210963
2515497
9603773
9402334
1311443
5725075
0514626
0921323
9903093
9903733
9203931
4025120
0811048
9703474
1110627
8803753
0216437
9101866
9202488
3505351
8502268
9502678
8904512
9100794
1313909
0921322
8400611
9400568
4409222
0815893
1913615
8904255
8504901
0762267
8004683
4440128
1211604
7906452
9905213
0611151
1316334
1211038

9206250
4017123
9701925
1707385
1726676
1515654
9801429
9101853

PASCCE FRANK L
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BALLARD JIMME D
BURTON BRUCE J

NEI LSON JR DONALD
WEBB JEFFREY A
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
PAPPAS GEORGE A
HEEG KEI TH N

KERR JOHN B
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
WADE MARK T

NEYER JCE

COX DOUG

BROOKS MAYNARD R
WARNI CK ROBERT W
JONES DAN R
STENBACK DOUG E
SCHM DT BRUCE A
OLSON GARY L
JACKSON CHARLES W
FOX GUY D

GARCI A FELI PE

TRI MBACK JUSTON L
BOWNSER RI CK

GLATZ BOB

COPE SHELDON R
TARBUK TIM N

COOK  DAN

| SNER D MARK
BECKER PAUL A
BATTI STA RCBERT A
GABRI EL BRI AN B
GREEN THOVAS A SR
HORENBURG THOVAS A
RI EDL LEONARD E
LOVELESS M ALAN
ASTUTO SAMUEL
MASON M CHAEL S
MANNI NG JOHN
CARNEY DENNI S J
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
CLARK SCOTT

KI SSELSTEI N RI CHAR
JOHNSON BRAD
CAVEGLI A THEODORE
LAWSON HONDO D
BARBOUR BOB C
SCHULTZ ROBERT D
SHUSTER DAVID A
BAKSH TORRANCE
KETRON FRANK D
HASKI NS PATRI CK E
TUCKER PETER

BOSS SR RICHARD J
VWH TAKER TODD

KEMPER BARRY W
DEHABEY M KE

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
Bl CKLE CHARLES H
HERMES PAT

DI XON RALPH J
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
COOPER ROBERT R

384
382
382
382
381
381
380
379
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
375
374
373
373
372
370
369
368
367
367
366
366
366
364
364
364
362
362
362
360
359
357
356
354
354
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352
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352
352
351
351
350
347
344
339
336
335
328
320
318

386
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377
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SUBV
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SUBV
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NEW CASTLE
WASHI NGTON CH
NEW PORT RI CHEY
VERO BEACH
AUDUBON

AUBURN
BRESLAU
DULUTH

LI TCHFI ELD
CAMPBELLSVI LLE
WALCOTT

WESTFI ELD
WALTON
ALLENSVI LLE
NEW TAZEVELL
SI LVER SPRI NG
CHELSEA

SI MPSONVI LLE
BEAVER

GOOSE CREEK
VEEL L SBURG
NAPLES

M LTON

Pl TTSVI EW
ODESSA

ST LQU S

LI TTLE MEADOWS
| MPERI AL
JACKSON

Rl PLEY

TWO RI VERS
MANAHAVKI N
WATERLOO CAN
Pl TTSGROVE
STATEN | SLAND
CAZENOVI A
MJURFREESBORO
ROCHESTER

PRI NCE FREDERI CK
BATH

NEW HOPE
STURGEON FALLS
MCMURRAY

RI CHLAND

MASON CI TY
BUTLER

ROCKY RI DCE
CBS CANADA NL
ZI RCONI A
BETHEL PARK
PORT ORANGE
GREENVI LLE
STREAMAOOD
PORTUGAL COVE NL
GRAND | SLAND
FRANKLI N GROVE

MONRCE
TOLEDO
MENDON
SQUTH ELGA N
HEYWORTH
UPTON

HUNTI NGTON
VERNON
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4207550
8904995
8806674
1012829
9905030
9400929
9903845
9905031
4011311
3705430
4405566
9803525
8902798
9402546
9601022
1909650
9204991
8304462
0619648
9304782
9200404
9605430
0316130
9503530
9602958
1011249
8302768
7805700
0513462
1305579
0611797
9202977
8501702
4031480
8105483
0920104
1003994
0410688
8706942
2506790
9901663
0511690
1004090
7900115
0766836

3509580
4421405
8905594
0902985
4212680
8503832
3801822
5710545
8000711
1112023
1731129
8805077
5709000
1100975
2300600
8702154
9900945
8305035
4208180

JORDAN TERRY
VELCH KEI TH E
ZAUHAR MARK L
SCHUMPERT JACK L
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
HANI NG COURTNEY G
ROUSSEL JOHN F

DI XON CYRIL D
CALDWELL RONALD
CLARY DAVID K
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
GURKOWBKI  JAMES H
BONNELL GARY A
HAAF CLI FF R
PENTRACK DAVI D R
GOOCH GARY G
FASANO MARI O J
MATHI AS JERRY A
ELLI OTT MAC
RCBI LI O JAY S
MALCOLM | AN F
KALEJS ANDY G

M LLER M KE L
CARTER MARVIN D
WATKINS JOHN E
LONG GUY R
JOHNSON WAYNE C
SCHNECK GENE D
JACOBS JAKE
ROBERTSON JR HENRY
Al TKEN GREGORY W
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
KAZEN CARL F
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
MARSH LEE E
FORTUNE TED R
LEVERI NG CARL R
THOVAS JOHN F
BURRELL M CHAEL R
HOHVAN J GREGORY
THARP JERRY L
CLARKE EDWARD G
MACDONALD ROBERT
SHAKE LANCE L

SCHI AVI WAYNE |

OHYE KAY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HOFFVAN DONALD D
DAYTON W LLI AM L
ROMAN JCHN H
VWHYDE GEORGE J
TAYLOR DENNI S L
FELTS THOVAS L
LARKI N THOVAS W
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
JORDAN BI LL
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
DUVE H JOHN
BURKERT JERRY L
STI NSON JR CALVI N
SHARP RI CHARD A
BROWN JERRY L
REYNOLDS GARY

LEE BOB

376
376
376
375
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
370
368
368
366
365
365
364
363
363
363
363
361
360
359
359
357
357
357
355
353
344
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340
340
339
336
333
333
318
316
309

386
380
379
378
376
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373
371
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371
370
370
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368
368
367
367
366
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ST THOVAS
BATH

ODESSA

ST PETERSBURG
WATERLOO

NEW LEXI NGTON
SPENCERVI LLE
WATERLOO
LEESBURG
PHOENI X

CLEY

BERLI N

NEW PORT RI CHEY
CAZENOVI A
JOHNSTOMNN
RUTLEDGE

NEW HAVEN

M DDLEVI LLE
MADI SON
CORDOVA

NORTH BAY
ROVE

ROCKWOOD

Ml ZI ON

FT WASH NGTON
BRADENTON

ST FRANCI SVI LLE
SEYMOUR
JACKSONVI LLE
TAMPA

SPARTA

SPRI NGDALE
REHOBOTH
CANFI ELD

DANI ELSVI LLE
CODESSA
BETTERTON
GAHANNA
MYRTLE BEACH
ODESSA
RAYMOND

N CHARLESTON
BARKHANMSTED
MANCHESTER
OAKFI ELD

SENI OR VETERAN
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CODESSA

LEBANON

HI LLSDALE
TYRONE

VIRG L
JAMESTOMNN

Pl SGAH FOREST
SHAWANO
BEAUMONT

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
BLOOM NGTON
KERSEY

MADI SON

DOVER

PROSPECT HARBOR
LANSI NG

VEEST LAFAYETTE
WARRENS
VESTON
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9605107
4036870
7911195
1833235
9001086
0901882
7906432
8600820
3713510
4213528
7900022
1714448
0516944
8607346
4416660
9501604
3716033
9005552
2514641
0100485
9504802
0514704
1822480
1839210
1214695
9902467
8600814
2802690
0764568
0765547
5001895
0413621
3702564
8001033
9401514
8600315
1303268
3504850
9501609
5717962
9700475
9002239
0113876
9801981
0510115

8403168
8101070
1113514
0814616
9402374
1414554
1312485
8903702
0211435
1010355
9300195
0922032
1300915

9201058
8900890

GRIFFIN BILLY C
KOCM T OITO I 1]
SWARTZ PATRI CK E
ROBERTS W LLARD E
MUELLER JOHN A
BROWN JR VERNON J
PICKITT JOHAN L

H LL LARRY C
LATOCHA M CHAEL
SMTH WL

ZERNGAST LARRY

CRI PE DUANE E
BROWN LLOYD GEORGE
HOAE W LLI AM L

GEl SER PATRIC C
BLEVI NS JAMES L

M NCEL M CHAEL
KERCE DONALD W
SUTTON STEVE E

CRI SMOND LARRY
BURLESON W LLI AM E
ADAMS DEAN A

KOT RONALD
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
FRANZ WAYNE K
FRAZI ER GARY L
FABER JAMES P
CEYNOMA MARK J
BARKER ROBERT R
HUMBY HARRY J
FREEMAN THOVAS H
MUSANTE LOUI S R
BENO T JOE

GENTI LE CARL D

W NCK GRANT E
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
HARLLEE JR PETER S
FREDERI KS PETER
THI GPEN BI LLY J
KASZYNSKI JEROME E
BONI N DONALD H
CCOHEN PETER V
MOORE KENNETH L
SM TH ROGER B
CAMPBELL LUTHER L

W LBURN JENNI FER M
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
STUMBO ASHLEY N
DEMENT AMY L

DI CKVAN KAREN L
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
BELLERI VE THERESA
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
BELL DEBORAH
DECKER TI FFANY J
PLUNKETT MARCY

VWH SNANT KATI E GRA

BATEMAN KI M S
LEHRFELD MARI LYN

366
365
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
360
360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
355
354
353
353
353
351
351
350
349
349
349
348
348
347
347
347
346
345
345
344
342
340
338
333
326
267

384
381
377
374
365
363
363
361
360
358
355
351
348

379
375
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2

RI CHMOND HI LL
TW NSBURG
RONCEVERTE
OKEANA

ST MARYS
AUBURN
CHARLOTTE
DELRAY BEACH
POVPEY
VERNER

Pl TTSBURG
CERRO GORDO
DUNN
CHARLOTTE
SUNBURY
GETTYSBURG
WEST FALLS
CRESCENT CI TY
VEST RI VER

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
PORT ALLEGANY
NORTH HAMPTON
PUNTA GORDA
NORTH VERNON
SUMMVERVI LLE
BARNESVI LLE
TOMVI LLE
PERHAM

EARLVI LLE

W NNI PEG
MEMPHI S

MADI SON

ROVE

ERI E
YOUNGSTOVN
LANGHORNE
PALMETTO
STOCKTON
SHELBY

SUSSEX

G BSONI A
PALM BEACH GARDENS
ORLANDO

RI DGEVI LLE
V\HI TEFI SH

FAI R OAKS RANCH
AUDUBON
SHELBY
QAKFI ELD
CAPE CORAL
GENEVA

Pl NECREST
WATERTOWN
CLEY
MANLI US
JAMESTOMNN
MARI ANNA
LAKEVI EW

SLI PPERY ROCK
WEST PALM BEACH

5227 5z2282¢

TX
PA
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FL
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PA
FL



8000712
9911231
8604069
9404806
0410645
4001787
8405896
2000115
8904390
8501704
8903392
0616665
0613146
8605718
1011313
1313087
0811102
3500550

LARKIN VICKIE L
FEAGA JANI CE M
THOVPSON MARY C
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
MCCORD JEAN F

W SE PEGGY ANN
MARSH JOYCE L
DRESSLER DENI SE
BLACK SI EM ANOASKI
KAZEN EVELYN A
CARNEY PEGGY
JACOBS SARAH J
COX LI NDA M

SI PPEL DELI A
WOOD GLORIA A
NCRD DONNA J

COPE LAURENE M
FLAYDERVAN RUTH

371
370
365
357
356
353
352
351
349
348
344
339
336
336
334
327
310
308
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

BEAUMONT

MARRI OTTSVI LLE
SOLON

RUSH

TYRONE
MCCONNELSVI LLE
DANI ELSVI LLE
EL PASO

SPRI NGDALE
REHOBOTH

NEW HOPE
JACKSONVI LLE
ALLENSVI LLE
CDESSA
SHELCCTA
BLOOM NGTON

LI TTLE MEADONG
FORT LAUDERDALE
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